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List of Activities

03:51 AM, Thu, Jan 15
9568 Mohr Circle, Lake Ruth, CA, 75936 | (demo) Rocio Jacobi  | 1-207-262-3214 x035
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Maurice Hand
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Wood Fence - Install"]
Lawn size: 1819

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:47 AM, Thu, Jan 15
22848 Rebbeca Rue, Port Adriannefort, CA, 30352-7113 | (demo) Alec O'Connell  | 210-140-5792
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lee Nicolas
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:22 PM, Thu, Jan 15
292 Dannie Pike, East Vancehaven, CA, 93854-0465 | Emard-Cassin ((demo) Dylan Koepp)  | 1-670-343-2202 x747
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Maurice Hand
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]
Lawn size: 579

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:30 AM, Thu, Jan 15
Maintenance Task: Aerway AWO76H
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Darlena King
Equipment: Aerway AWO76H

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:54 AM, Thu, Jan 15
7272 Ruecker Pike, West Renaldo, CA, 94765 | (demo) Douglas Gerlach  | 774-210-9578 x22722
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Darlena King
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]
Lawn size: 2927

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


